
!

!
!

ÑÜ

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

â

Úð

ÑØ

ÑØ

â

â

â
â

â

!

!
!Ý

!

978

920

055

045

460

305

100

935

11
90

480

062

6510

831

21
0

200

650

205
5

615

930

841

805

097

LA
KE

 D
R

02
0

390

420

590

996

505

135

6310042

345

6500

11
49

55
0

2059

538

6 60

11
0

362

796

282

620

936

876

130

6300

057

300

395 800

17
5

05
6

080

197

97
0

900

065

21
6

206

24
2B

680

910

060

1193

17
0

633
0

025

675

145

95
9

160

982

820

0 83

860

49
0

29
5

88
9

350

542

23
8

610

595

190

627

26
0

530

410

400

08
4

540

790

500

58 3

865

31
0

880
10

7

750

259

144C

6360

092
1 3 1

226E

165

710

6320

250

535

243

870

476

309
E

240

600

98
0

412

63
70

1140

290

SW
LO

WER BRI DG
ER

D

102

050

150

6355

940

5 32

090

8 30

780
730

440

2050

1126

495

120

560

293

950

320

585

580

309C

22
6H

700

309A

960

194

24
0A

239

280

23
6D

B

146A

520

740

307

144

1 35B840

308

890

04

0

850

720

220

M230L RD
810

M111 RD

1193

100

1513
BA

RR
 RD

185

20
0

1140
1190

110

980

1120

1130

149
0

510

149
9 6400

1110

225

640

15
00

205
0

6510

1180

MCK
EN

ZIE

CANYON RD

620

1510

11 26

1105

790

2052

500

300

040
11

5 0
1170

1160

160

6 00

JORDAN RD

6300

700

800

1129

400

1100

1200

390

HOLMES RD

14
00

480

900

NW
LOWER

B RIDGE WAY

GO
OD

RI
CH

 R
D

WILT RD

BU
CK

HO
RN

RD

US 20
ST 126

ST 242

BA
RR

RD

16
0 0

460

350

100

010

LA

RIAT

549

SPUR DR

1152

8 88

LA
VA

 CT
06

2

93
1

990

615

120

207

ROSE CTLASSO

SW
TH

AT WAYLN

BLAZER LN

1 85

942

125

956

118

1513

14
8

CP - 1

619

831

39
9

BUFFALO DR

211

442

927

BUC K LN

DEA DR

390

084

208

988

5901120

41
5

GOODRICH LN

203
1200

21
3

134

501

505

749

1012

196

158

1130
SW

LA

KE
VIE

W
DR

469

14
0

025

895

0 42

651

170

1008

525

128

770

199

6500

703

599

360

0 41

550

HOLMES RD

61 0

138

245

352

2059

132

093

660

SW
AIRSTRIPLN

CL
UB RD

030

149
9

362

14
00

823

6400

1 39

690

7 02

914

33 0

6 11

232

443

HUN

T RD

119

21

7

719

270

761

81 2

LUNDY RD

30
0

050

5 15

SW GRAHAM RD

6510

055

800

032

47 7

225

184

212

323

1 0
1

835

67 5

235

760

GO
OD

RI
CH

 R
D

803

CH
ES

TN
UT

 D
R

STEV
ENS CA NYON RD

15
00

034

MARIA LN

065

520
206

930

24
2B

FR
YR

EA
R

RD

680

1140

910

88 7

261

96 8

FAIR

M ILE RD

1193

905

801

1180

605

2 30

17
5

541

900

420

LAK E
DR

562

013

2

52

090

885

985

83

9

BA
Y D

R

INDIAN FORD RD

450

2055

14
90

566

FADJUR LN

MCKENZ
IE

CANYO NR
D

798

1190

145

236D
0 61

5 65

135

160

SW
MO

NTG
OMER

Y RD SW BR AD
YL

N

198

685

6 0 1

146

820

156 NW
LOWER

BR

IDGE WAY

254

105

15 12

WILT RD

01
5

33
7

110

1105

137

490

112

992

88
9

600

6 25

441

KN
IK 

RD

181

CL
OV

ER
DA

LE
 R

D

6 20

1270

380

87
4

397

23 8

011

122

63 40
545

5 95

190

1071505

627

13 0

17 9

1150

470

182

20
2

014

32
9

180

WANONA RD

9 13

395

48

6

540

538

410

711

242A

048

500

020

575

430

9 45

925

583

845

453

150MB

MOUNT AI
N

VI
EW RD

215

WARRINRD

750 875877

226AB

04
0

880

570

93
5

259

CA MPPOLK
RD

630
0

561

670

805

7

58

1 44C

09

2

070

1158

226E

PILO TDR
260

790

165

035

174

6320

1149

250

535
243

86 0

238A

SW JORDAN RD

06 0

870
530

11 5

CA
RL

TO
N 

ST

US 20

476

1170

309E

240

1110

445
640

1160

920

20
5

12
98

637
0

BUCK HORN
LN

N O
NA

ME 06

310

311

133

BU
CK

HO
RN

RD

4 34

41
6

5540

901

510

412

65 0

922

865

210

290

6350

FA
RTHING LN

3 35

102
6355

JORDAN RD
94 0

1100

IVY LN

2 91
6360

825

633
0

480

532

2 052

6310

15
0

SW PIX IE LN

ST 126

830

OLD

MILITARY DR

40

0

780
730

1 430

440

205 0

1126

495

200

SW AIRFIEL DLN

5 60

150N
A 320

M110 RD

585

980

580

226AC

FORK ED HORN DR

WINDIGO TRL

30 9C

226H

700

309D

1129

SW
 G

EN
EV

A R
D

970

309A

SW PR AIR
IE FARM R D

960

19 4

240A
239

280

5 4 2

236 DB

340

146A

740307

144

135B
840

308

950

946

210RD

89 0

850

720

2 20

710

M2 30L RD

810

M111 RD

ST 242

US-20 OR-126

OR-242

US-20

OR-126US-20 OR-126 OR-242

121°20'W

121°20'W

121°22'W

121°22'W

121°24'W

121°24'W

121°26'W

121°26'W

121°28'W

121°28'W

121°30'W

121°30'W

121°32'W

121°32'W

121°34'W

121°34'W

121°36'W

121°36'W

121°38'W

121°38'W
44

°3
6'N

44
°3

6'N

44
°3

4'N

44
°3

4'N

44
°3

2'N

44
°3

2'N

44
°3

0'N

44
°3

0'N

44
°2

8'N

44
°2

8'N

44
°2

6'N

44
°2

6'N

44
°2

4'N

44
°2

4'N

44
°2

2'N

44
°2

2'N

44
°2

0'N

44
°2

0'N

44
°1

8'N

44
°1

8'N

44
°1

6'N

44
°1

6'N

ODF GIS, Team 3
Jun 13, 2016 1355 hrs

0 0.75 1.5 2.25 3
Miles

¯

DP-260
)(

Div A

)(
)()(

Div Z

Div H
Div P

DP-1 DP-75
DP-70

DP-60

DP-50DP-32

DP-20
DP-10

DP-5

Fire Polygon

! Drop Point

â Helispot

Úð Incident Command Post

!Ý Spot Fire

ÑÜ Staging Area

ÑØ Water Source

Fire Access Roads

DP-30

DP-80
H-63

H-11

H-38

H-62

AKAWANA
OR955S-073

Final Transportation Map
2094 acres

as of 06/10/16 2032hr

DP-61


